
 

Team #5 U06 Schedule—2018 Corcoran Soccer  
Day  Date  Time* Description  Field vs. Team #  
Thu 12-Jul 6:30 Kickoff & practice E 12 
Tue 17-Jul 6:30 Practice/scrimmage D 10 
Thu 19-Jul 6:30 Practice/scrimmage C 8 
Tue 24-Jul 6:30 & 7:10 Games 1 & 2 B 3 
Thu 26-Jul 6:30 Photos & practice/game A 1 
Tue 31-Jul 6:30 & 7:10 Games 1 & 2 B 7 
Thu 2-Aug 6:30 & 7:10 Games 1 & 2 C 13 
Tue 7-Aug 6:30 & 7:10 Games 1 & 2 D 11 
Thu 9-Aug 6:30 & 7:10 Games 1 & 2 E 9 
Tue 14-Aug 6:30 & 7:10 Games 1 & 2 G 2 
Thu 16-Aug 6:30 & 7:10 Games 1 & 2 H 4 
Tue 21-Aug 6:30 & 7:10 Games 1 & 2 H 6 
Thu 23-Aug 6:30 & 7:10 Games 1 & 2 G 14 
Sat 25-Aug 9:00-9:40  Jamboree—Game #1  E 12 
  9:50-10:30 

10:35 
Jamboree—Game #2 
All League Photo @ small hill southwest of fields

D 10 

  10:45-11:25  
11:30 

Jamboree—Game #3 
Picnic Lunch 

C 8 

*Evening play ends at 7:40 p.m. 

 
 

U6 # COLOR 
1 Safety Green
2 Safety Orange
3 Red
4 Royal Blue
5 Kelly Green 
6 Lime Green
7 Jade
8 Safety Pink
9 Gold

10 Purple
11 Maroon
12 Sports Grey
13 Daisy
14 Orange

 

Parking 

D
Q 

Additional 
parking is 
available by 
playground & 
Lions Field 

Note:  This map is not to scale.  
Field locations are approximate. 
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Division Fields 

U06 A, B, C, D, E, G, H 
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Address:  20300 Co. Rd. 50 (Rebecca Park Trail), Corcoran, MN 55340 

Corcoran Soccer Association—2018 Field Map 
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